
Cornerstone Christian Academy 
High School Girls Golf   

2018-2019 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Monday-  Aug.  13  Blue Ridge  Invite Farmer City 1:00 

Friday-  Aug.  17  Bloomington Invite Highland GC 1:00 

Wednesday-  Aug.  22  Gibson City Gibson City GC 4:00 

Saturday-  Aug.  25  Saints Shootout Prairie Vista  GC 8:30 

Thursday-  Aug. 30  U-High Invite Weibring  GC - ISU 1:00 

Wednesday-  Sept. 5 Intercity Weibring  GC - ISU 1:00 

Monday-  Sept.  10    Pontiac Invitational  Elks Club - Pontiac 1:00 

Saturday-  Sept.  15   LeRoy Invitational LeRoy GC 8:00 

Tuesday-  Sept.  18   El Paso El Paso GC 4:00 

Thursday-  Sept.  27 Prairie Central Indian Creek CC 4:00 

Wednesday-  Oct.  3 IHSA Regional  TBA 9:00 

Monday-  Oct.  8 IHSA Sectional TBA 9:00 

Fri.-Sat.-  Oct.  12 – 13  IHSA State TBA 9:00 

 


